General Description
The MAX14775E/MAX14776E fault-protected RS-485/
RS-422 transceivers feature ±65V protection for overvoltage
signal faults on communication bus lines, ensuring
communication in harsh industrial environments.
Each device contains one driver and one receiver and
operates over the 3V to 5.5V supply range. The
MAX14775E is optimized for high-speed data rates up

8 SOIC S8+4 21-0041 90-0096
8 TDFN-EP T833+2 21-0137 90-0059
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX14775EASA+ -40°C to +125°C 8 SOIC
MAX14775EASA+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOIC
MAX14775EATA+ -40°C to +125°C 8 TDFN-EP
MAX14775EATA+T -40°C to +125°C 8 TDFN-EP
MAX14776EASA+ -40°C to +125°C 8 SOIC
MAX14776EASA+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOIC
MAX14776EATA+ -40°C to +125°C 8 TDFN-EP
MAX14776EATA+T -40°C to +125°C 8 TDFN-EP
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and Reel
MAX14775E/MAX14776E ±65V Fault Protected 500kpbs/20Mbps
Half-Duplex RS-485/RS-422 Transceivers
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │  19
Chip Information
PROCESS: BiCMOS